
We are looking to support 2 emerging playwrights.

We are offering:

A prize of £100 each

Mentoring and support over six months

What you need to send us:

The first scene of a script. 

(This must be 6 pages or fewer)

A short synopsis of what happens in the rest of the script.

Playwriting Competition



Rules:

We can only accept one submission 
per applicant

It must not be adaptations of other work,
 for example a well-known book

You should not consider yourself 
an established playwright

You should live in London or be intending
to return to London if you have left
 during the coronavirus crisis.

To enter, please email your script and synopsis to
submissions@blueelephanttheatre.co.uk 
by December 2nd

Any questions? Please email
submissions@blueelephanttheatre.co.uk 
or call 02077010100 
and leave a message with your number.


